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prevention = protection = enforceme

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 11/02/2020

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

9/2020 $77,956.72 5.37000% $4,189.38
PSAP Total: $4,189.38

Adjustments: $0.00

$4,189.38

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

9/2020 $77,956.72 6.15000% $4,793.50
PSAP Total: $4,793.50

Adjustments: $0.00

$4,793.50

Central SD Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

9/2020 $77,956.72 3.85000% $2,997.84
PSAP Total: $2,997.84

Adjustments: $0.00

$2,997.84

Huron Police Department DPS

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

9/2020 $77,956.72 4.55000% $3,5647.94
PSAP Total: $3,547.94

Adjustments: $0.00

$3,547.94

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

9/2020 $77,956.72 5.71000% $4,449.79
PSAP Total: $4,449.79
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,449.79
Metro Communications Agency (911)
PSAP Amount

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent



9/2020

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period
9/2020

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

9/2020

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

9/2020

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period
9/2020

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

9/2020

$77,956.72

Total PSAP Share
$77,956.72

Total PSAP Share
$77,956.72

Total PSAP Share
$77,956.72

Total PSAP Share
$77,956.72

Total PSAP Share
$77,956.72

33.33000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.00000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.81000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

18.25000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

8.67000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.30000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$25,985.24

$25,985.24
$0.00

$25,985.24

PSAP Amount
$5,457.43

$5,457.43
$0.00

$5,457.43

PSAP Amount
$2,973.24

$2,973.24
$0.00

$2,973.24

PSAP Amount
$14,230.70

$14,230.70
$0.00

$14,230.70

PSAP Amount
$6,755.39

$6,755.39
$0.00

$6,755.39

PSAP Amount
$2,576.27

$2,576.27
$0.00

$2,576.27



